Technical Document
Ticket Dispenser Door
(PU/13)
VENDING>TICKET DISPENSER DOORS
9930500214
7
Contact

AuS Printmedien Aufkleber DE 65 ohne Hintergrund
NOTE: Some modifications or adaptations might be available under special request.
Example of Codification
-3-
  Doors   Models     Entrys    Specials    Painted
& Model
     Lock    Lamps  PCB
P 13  ●●
00    ◊   ►    ☼ Θ
   Coin
0
Selector
Ф
  Boxes
   □
Supports
   ◙
   ENTRYS
00 None
90 Ticket
PAINTED / MODELS
0 Without Painted
1 Red Stuffed
2 Yellow Stuffed
3 Green Stuffed
4 Orange Stuffed
5 Blue Stuffed
6 White Stuffed
7 Black Stuffed
P Silver Stuffed
A Yellow Smooth
F Silver Flat
N Black Smooth
E Silver Smooth
M Black Smooth
       LOCK
0 Without Lock
3    Lock 6133
4 Different
5 Lock 6135
A Lock 6133. 2
Keys
    LAMPS
0 Without LED
1 With LED
SUPPORTS
0 Without Support
9 With Ticket
Dispenser
PCB
0 Without Coin/Ticket
1 Universal/Green STD
2 Continuous/Red “JST”
3 Continuous/Red “MOLEX”
   BOXES
0 Without Box
8 Small Box 124 mm.
9 Large Box 246 mm.
SELECTOR
0 Without Selector
1 With Microswitch
Contact
Phone: +43 (0) 1 271 66 00
e-mail: sales@aus.at
Scheydgasse 48
A.1210 Wien Austria)
English
Technical Document